General information about company

Scrip code 544090

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE07G501017

Name of the company

Sayaji Hotels (Pune) Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 17.48
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 17.48
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 17.48
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 17.48
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 17.48




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of
’ Total as a % of )
NO' of |Of No. Of nos. total no. of No. Of No. of Underl
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstai
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | conver
Category | of h .h 1d p it PP underlying [ held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outst yd4g Underlying ESOP g "
I) shareholder | Snarenoiders e‘qul)f up- Depository | (VITI) = | as per Rights Total as a | - UiStanding Outstanding seeurih
an (IIT) shares equity Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, % of conV§rFlble Warrants Granted of War
held shares (V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) securities (XB) (XC) and ES
av) held (V1) Asa % of (XA) X)=
™ (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (XA+>
eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) & 13 2283395 2283395 | 74.95 2283395 2283395 [ 74.95
Promoter
Group
B) Public 1460 763210 763210 |25.05 763210 763210 |25.05
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1473 3046605 3046605 | 100 3046605 3046605 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa% Total Number of
assuming Eggi:zrigf Number of Il;I?sn-osa] Other Shares
full shares Shares Un(li)enakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | BT pledged (XIV) |y £ lifany (XVD) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Category | o fa CEOTY | securities ( equity shares
@ shareholder | 2% 2 held in L
(1) percentage A A A dematerialized
of diluted osa oS asa . o, | form (XVIIT)
share % of % of % of Asa% Asa% Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. [total | No. total | No. [total |No. |oftotal [No. of total " " "
(XI;I)= (a) |Shares |(a) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) [Shares |[(a) Shares Ea cgory zg)egory Ea regory
(VIDE(X) As held held held held (b) held (b) ) ii iii)
2% of (®) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 74.95 52173 12.28 52173 2.28 2283395
Group
(B) Public 25.05 763210 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 52173 [ 1.71 52173 1.71 3046605 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. of O(f)' Total as a % of No. Of
) No. Of nos. total no. of ) No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of
. . shares shares shares . Total . Shares .
Category & Nos. Of paid up [ paid- . No of Voting (XIV) otal | Underlying . Outstanding
Sr. No Name of the shareholders | equity up underlying | held (calculated Righ as a % | Outstanding Underlying ESOP
e .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per ights - Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted
Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, " Warrants
held shares Total | securities (XC)
(V) held (W% )+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
) (VD) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X eg’Y
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | | , 2283305 2283305 | 74.95 2283395 2283395 | 74.95
undivided Family
(SKE’(' IT)‘”'“I 13 2283395 2283395 | 74.95 2283395 2283395 | 74.95
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
;nd 13 2283395 2283395 | 74.95 2283395 2283395 | 74.95
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 1376 56927 56927 1.87 56927 56927 1.87
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, 118814 118814 |39 118814 118814 |3.9
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 30 533058 533058 |17.5 533058 533058 |17.5
) Bodies Corporate | 16 15571 15571 0.51 15571 15571 0.51
Any Other
(m) (specify) 36 38840 38840 1.27 38840 38840 1.27
Sub-Total 1460 763210 763210 |25.05 763210 763210 |25.05
(B)4)
Total Public
Sharcholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1460 763210 763210 |25.05 763210 763210 |25.05
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBEC2) 1473 3046605 3046605 | 100 3046605 3046605 | 100
Total
(A+BC) 1473 3046605 3046605 | 100 3046605 3046605 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
>asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of | 1 per of Non- Other Shares
full Locked in Disposal L
. shares Shares Undertaking | €hcumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion | BT pledged (XIV) | (s 2l ifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) [ percentage dematerialized
of diluted Asa Asa Asa . o, | form (XVIIT)
share % of % of % of Asa% Asa% Sub- Sub-
capital) No. [total | No. total | No. | total No. | of total | No. of total ‘ " Sub-ca
(XI;I): (a) | Shares | (a) Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) [ Shares [(a) Shares Ea) egory z:g)egory (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) ! u
(VID+(X) As ) ) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu |, o5 52173|2.28 52173 |2.28 2283395
undivided Family
Sub-Total
74.95 52173 (2.28 52173 |2.28 2283395
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
i‘,nd 74.95 52173 |2.28 52173 |228  [2283395
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 1.87 56927 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) oo 39 118814 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 17.5 533058 0 0 0
(0] Bodies Corporate |0.51 15571 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.27 38840 0 0 0
Sub-Total
25.05 763210 0 0 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25.05 763210 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3046605
Total 100 52173 1.71 52173 | 1.71 3046605

(A+B+C)




Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textua
Inform




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

As per SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-2/P/CIR/2025/35 dated March 20, 2025, we observed that Table II of the
Shareholding Pattern format has been amended. As per the said circular: A footnote has been added to the Table II that
provides the details of promoter and promoter group with shareholding NIL. However, during the filing process through the
BSE Shareholding Pattern utility, no specific field available to include the said footnote. Consequently, the system-
generated format did not provide an option to disclose promoters with NIL sharcholding in the said footnote. Accordingly,
the names of promoters having NIL shareholding have been disclosed in this footnote as well as in Table IT A (1)(a), as
listed below: 1.Mr. Zuber Yusuf Dhanani 2.Ms. Akanksha Sara Dhanani




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Suchitra
Dhanani

Anisha Raoof
Dhanani

Raoof Razak
Dhanani

Sadiya Raoof
Dhanani

Azhar Yusuf
Dhanani

Sanya Dhanani

Zoya Dhanani

PAN (II)

ACTPD1159Q

ACTPD3111C

ACTPD1157A

AKFPD7407F

BNTPD5899M

CCVPD5198M

CQWPD4264K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

488360

435079

368669

187930

146782

126601

126601

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

488360

435079

368669

187930

146782

126601

126601

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.03

14.28

4.16

4.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

488360

435079

368669

187930

146782

126601

126601

Total

488360

435079

368669

187930

146782

126601

126601

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.03

14.28

12.1

6.17

4.82

4.16

4.16

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

488360

435079

368669

187930

146782

126601

126601

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.03

14.28

4.16

4.16

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI

=

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

488360

435079

368669

187930

146782

126601

126601

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kayum Razak
Dhanani

Shamim
Sheikh

Sumera Raoof
Dhanani

Saba Raoof
Dhanani

Rafiqunnisa Maqsood
Merchant

Mansoor M
Memon

Bipasha
Dhanani

PAN (I)

ABWPDS8293M

AWFPS9591P

AKBPD5142P

AKFPD7406E

AAOPM7766P

ARCPM9798A

ABAPB0715C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120229

104381

87884

87840

3022

17

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

120229

104381

87884

87840

3022

17

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.95

3.43

2.88

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

Class eg:X

120229

104381

87884

87840

3022

17

Total

120229

104381

87884

87840

3022

17

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.95

3.43

2.88

0.1

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

120229

104381

87884

87840

3022

17

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.95

3.43

2.88

0.1

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

52173

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

43.39

0

0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a)

52173

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

43.39

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

120229

104381

87884

87840

3022

17

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

15

16

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

Zuber Yusuf Dhanani

Akanksha Sara Dhanani

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

BNTPD5862L

CJQPD2919E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2283395

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

2283395

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

74.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

2283395

Total

0

2283395

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=]

74.95

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

2283395

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

S

74.95

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

0

52173

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

2.28

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a)

0

52173

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

228

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

(=}

2283395

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No. 1

2

3

4

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

Nasreen Yusuf Dhanani

Sana Yusuf Dhanani | Abdul Gani Sarfaraz Yusuf Dhanani

Aditi Abdul Gani Sarfaraz Dhanani

Click here to go back

PAN (IT) AKTPD9804E

AKTPD980SF

AAZPD9796M

APGPP3950D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

139321

137499

130815

124139

531774

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

139321

137499

130815

124139

531774

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.57

4.51

4.29

4.07

17.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 139321

137499

130815

124139

531774

Total 139321

137499

130815

124139

531774

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 457

451

4.29

4.07

17.45

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

139321

137499

130815

124139

531774

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

451

4.29

4.07

17.45

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

139321

137499

130815

124139

531774

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) [0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the .. .
Sharcholders (I) Rohini S. Udar Click here to go back
PAN (II) ABUPU9156E Total
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 91478 91478
held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ [91478 91478
W)+ (VD

Sharcholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w
w

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 91478 91478

Total 91478 91478

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

w
w

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 91478 91478
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

91478 91478

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) [0 0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sayaji Hotels (Pune) Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABACS2906F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

33

34

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

34507

34507

4314

38821

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

34507

34507

4314

38821

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

34507

34507

4314

38821

Total

34507

34507

4314

38821

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

1.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

34507

34507

4314

38821

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

34507

34507

4314

38821

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







